

18.07.2022
Item No. 7
Ct. No.40
d.g.

CRA 699 of 2014

**Md. Bablu @ Bablu Khan
vs.
The State of West Bengal**

**Mr. Bibaswan Bhattacharya,
Mr. Arani Bhattacharya.**

... for the appellant

**Mr. Pratick Bose,
Mr. Narayan Prasad Agarwala.**

... for the State

Administrative notice has been served as appears
from the departmental report dated 15th July, 2022.

Let the matter appear in the list after two weeks along
with CRA 698 of 2014.

(Sugato Majumdar, J.)