

15.09.2023
Sl.No. 24
Ct. 33
Amalranjan

CRA 699 of 2014

Re. Md Bablu alias Bablu Khan

Mr. Bibaswan Bhattacharya

Mr. Avani Bhattacharya

Ms. Bindia Paul.....for the appellant

Mr. Avishek Sinha.....for the State

Let the matter appear on 6th December, 2023 along
with CRA 698 of 2014.

(Ananya Bandyopadhyay,J.)